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Direction
Britomart Place — Stop B Botany Town Centre

50 stops

Open route schedule

Britomart Place

Anzac Avenue/Beach Road

Stop A Waterloo Quadrant

Stop C Auckland Universities

Whitaker Place

Ellerslie Park Road

Ballarat Street

Harrison Road

Ellerslie Panmure Highway/Stanhope Road

Ellerslie Panmure Highway/Harris Road

Ellerslie Panmure Highway/Burt Road

Barrack Road

Mountain Road

Stop B Panmure Station

Williams Avenue

Pakuranga Plaza

St Kentigern College

Johns Lane

Glenmore Road

Gossamer Drive

Lloyd Elsmore Park

Route schedule
Britomart Place — Stop B Botany Town Centre

Monday 16:07-19:20

Tuesday 16:07-19:20

Wednesday 16:07-19:20

Thursday 16:07-19:20

Friday 16:07-19:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Britomart Place

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Fortunes Road

Pakuranga College

Highland Park Pakuranga Road

Angelo Avenue

Pakuranga Road/Howick Intermediate

Vincent Street

Howick Medical Centre

Bleakhouse Road

Stockade Hill

Howick Village

Nixon Centennial Park

Howick Beach

Island View Terrace

Churchill Road

Bemrose Place

Cockle Bay School

Sandspit Road/Howick College

Currell Way

Meadowland Reserve

Renway Rise

Meadowlands Shopping Centre

Northpark Avenue

Millhouse Reserve

Millhouse Medical Centre

Botany Road

Botany Super Clinic

Ko Lane

Paradice Ice Skating

Stop B Botany Town Centre





Direction
Stop B Botany Town Centre — Britomart Commerce Street

47 stops

Open route schedule

Stop B Botany Town Centre

Paradice Ice Skating

Botany Super Clinic

Botany Road

Millhouse Medical Centre

Millhouse Reserve

Northpark Avenue

Meadowlands Shopping Centre

Renway Rise

Meadowland Reserve

Currell Way

Sandspit Road/Howick College

Cockle Bay School

Bemrose Place

Churchill Road

Island View Terrace

Howick Beach

Nixon Centennial Park

Howick Village

Wellington Street

Bleakhouse Road

Howick Medical Centre

Vincent Street

Pakuranga Road/Howick Intermediate

Angelo Avenue

Route schedule
Stop B Botany Town Centre — Britomart Commerce Street

Monday 06:04-09:09

Tuesday 06:04-09:09

Wednesday 06:04-09:09

Thursday 06:04-09:09

Friday 06:04-09:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stop B Botany Town Centre

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Highland Park Pakuranga Road

Pakuranga College

Pakuranga Road/Lloyd Elsmore Park

Cascades Road

Gossamer Drive

Johns Lane

St Kentigern College

Pakuranga Plaza

Williams Avenue

Stop A Panmure Station

Mountain Road

Barrack Road

Ellerslie Panmure Highway/Burt Road

Ellerslie Panmure Highway/Harris Road

Harrison Road

Ballarat Street

Ellerslie Park Road

Symonds Street/Karangahape Road

Stop E Auckland Universities

Waterloo Quadrant

Anzac Avenue/Beach Road

Britomart Commerce Street

72X Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Auckland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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